TAPES
2
TMSP Self-adhesive painters’ tape
TMUV Self-adhesive uv resistant masking tape
Code
Width
[mm]
Length
[m]
TMSP-019025 19 25 48
TMSP-025025 25 25 36
TMSP-030025 30 25 40
TMSP-038025 38 25 24
TMSP-048025 48 25 24
TMSP-019050 19 50 48
TMSP-025050 25 50 36
TMSP-030050 30 50 40
TMSP-038050 38 50 24
TMSP-048050 48 50 24
Code
Width
[mm]
Length
[m]
TMUV-030025 30 25 40
TMUV-038025 38 25 24
TMUV-048025 48 25 24
TMUV-030050 30 50 40
TMUV-038050 38 50 24
TMUV-048050 48 50 24
Description
Painters’ masking tape for interior applications. Used for painting long stra-
ight lines and subtle curves.
Technical data
Backing: crepe paper
Adhesive: hot-melt rubber
Description
Painters’ tape for exterior applications resistant to UV and dampness. Used
for masking off windows, frames, façades, window and door frames. Can be
used in car painting.
Technical data
Backing: crepe paper
Adhesive: solvent rubber